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Nom

BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SCHILTZ Nicolas
BRUDERMANN
SCHILTZ Nicolas
BRUDERMANN
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SCHILTZ Nicolas
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
CAGIN AUBERT
MOREIRA Pascal
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
SCHILTZ Nicolas
BRUDERMANN
SZYMANSKI
SZYMANSKI
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SCHILTZ Nicolas
MOREIRA Pascal
BRUDERMANN
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SCHILTZ Nicolas
RISSER Jean
BRUDERMANN
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
SZYMANSKI
TALIA Marc
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SALMON Yannick
SALMON Yannick
SALMON Yannick
SALMON Yannick
SZYMANSKI
SZYMANSKI
RIBEIRO Manuel
SCHOSSELER
SZYMANSKI
SZYMANSKI
BRUDERMANN
SCHILTZ Nicolas
MOREIRA Pascal
MOREIRA Pascal
BRUDERMANN
SOUSA Antoine
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SZYMANSKI
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SZYMANSKI

R06 FLOR 16 PIG FEM1

AS PIGEON FEMELLE - 11 a 19

Pigeon

0403653-12
0403608-12
0403612-12
0404510-12
0404527-12
0404499-12
0403652-12
0404512-12
0403620-12
0404515-12
0404518-12
0404995-12
0403615-12
0403695-12
0403143-12
0403650-12
0403616-12
0404910-12
0403656-12
0404251-12
0404271-12
0404626-12
0404581-12
0403133-12
0403630-12
0403760-12
0047648-12
0404913-12
0404916-12
0404490-12
0403402-12
0403646-12
0403752-12
0047642-12
0403755-12
0404250-12
0047624-12
0404562-12
0404596-12
0404516-12
0403951-12
0403976-12
0403967-12
0403963-12
0404254-12
0404759-12
0405021-12
0403558-12
0404073-12
0404074-12
0417961-12
0404919-12
0403112-12
0403156-12
0405000-12
0404064-12
0404582-12
0404215-12
0404561-12
0404267-12

Px
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Pts

1664.67
1284.48
1193.41
1172.94
1116.01
1083.04
1054.34
1042.73
1035.3
1098.35
1037.38
1036.75
1010.54
980.13
959.38
907.9
903.21
852.92
852.49
848.9
846.2
708.41
905.36
805.75
792.8
785.96
758.51
741.35
715.45
711.88
685.73
644.55
621.57
595.76
582.24
546.35
448.52
645.24
630.23
599.86
587.16
579.66
575.81
541.51
529.27
524
499.47
491.36
469.87
467.86
435.04
423.65
419.54
416.05
415.69
401.52
397.05
390.85
389.82
382.94

Enlogement

FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nom

SZYMANSKI
BRUDERMANN
SZYMANSKI
SZYMANSKI
TALIA Marc
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SCHILTZ Nicolas
COLLIN MUHR
SALMON Yannick
SCHILTZ Nicolas
COLLIN MUHR
COLLIN MUHR
CAGIN AUBERT
BRUDERMANN
SCHILTZ Nicolas
RISSER Jean
SALMON Yannick
CAGIN AUBERT

Pigeon

0404269-12
0403638-12
0404246-12
0404222-12
0047622-12
0404483-12
0404568-12
0403363-12
0403953-12
0404521-12
0047722-12
0403302-12
0403757-12
0404986-12
0404572-12
0403407-12
0403987-12
0047650-12

HAENSLER Michel 0403544-12

CAGIN AUBERT
SZYMANSKI
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SCHILTZ Nicolas
CAGIN AUBERT
SZYMANSKI
MOREIRA Pascal
TALIA Marc
RISSER Jean
BRUDERMANN
KLOP Jean-Michel
KLOP Jean-Michel
MEYER Georges
SALMON Yannick
MOREIRA Pascal
BRUDERMANN
SOUSA Antoine
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SCHILTZ Nicolas
RISSER Jean
SOUSA Antoine

R06 FLOR 16 PIG FEM1

0403742-12
0404219-12
0404575-12
0404607-12
0403706-12
0404204-12
0403179-12
0417986-12
0403404-12
0417967-12
0404093-12
0404096-12
0404665-12
0403984-12
0403121-12
0417965-12
0404065-12
0404504-12
0404509-12
0403424-12
0404033-12

Px

PR RPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRPRRPRPRPRPREPRPRPRPREPREPREPRPRPREPREPREPREPRPNNMNNMNNNRN

Pts

373.26
363.61
356.13
336.6
336.38
300
406.83
387.86
375.79
358.55
346.48
344.76
320.39
306.5
295.39
278.72
228.76
226.28
213.47
212.68
204.06
203.94
202.11
201.81
199.68
198.71
195.61
195.43
194.8
190.55
188.59
187.98
185.47
183.69
181.79
181.71
177.8
175.28
173.09
168.83

Enlogement

FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST



